CBRC

1/7/2023

Pee Wee

Open 4D

Name

Brystol Bailey
Madison Burns
Paisley Purdy
Ashlynn Burns
Sunnie Smith
Abilgail Pullen
Ashlyn Terry
Gregor Phillips
Weslee Burns
Isla Phillips
Parker Holmes
Lexi Wonderly
Jimilynn Johnson
Bailey Burns
Madison McKuhn
Mackenzie Frauendiener
Piper Wonderly
Aubrey Nolan
Ellie Ellis

Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Shelly Mull

Kayla Warlick
Kaley Crawford

A W N e

Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Hailey Saeman
David Trachsel
Layla Acuff

Alyssa Price
Kristen Whitehead
Amberleigh Moore
Brandy Bailey
Amberleigh Moore
Kaylee Whynot

0O N O Ul B WINBP

Alyssa Low
Kaylee Whynot
Frances Fancher
David Trachsel
Amanda Marriott
Division Il

1 Kelsey Bault

Horse's Name

Dusty

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Rambo

Sixes High Hand
David

Codys Midnight Dolls
Ogi

Beauty

Bingo

Beauty
CinchYaWazUp

Rush

Butters

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Tiny Cruiser

Pharaoh

Rio

Pee Wee

Sweetie

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down
Halleluja Epic

KN ShezaFabulousFame
CinchYaWazUp

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Chex To Chex "Grizz"
Carsons French Doc
Flower Power

Sola Gratia

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Lion In Jules

TBR Fame N Money
A French Silhouette
Bugatti

Lexi

Josies Two Eyed Loop
SE Playboy Cartel
Down Right Bully

Slys Jewell

Little Blitzen

Time
18.035
18.047

18.09

18.91
19.465
19.642
19.671

19.83

29.93
30.133
34.253
37.306
42.678
44,152
44212
50.314
56.176
62.483
92.824

Time Winnings
14.567

14.8
14.969
14.994

$642.82
$517.52
$436.46
$351.70

15.124
15.203
15.215
15.231
15.265
15.271
15.318
15.426
15.472
15.506
15.507
15.538
15.542
15.542
15.555

$403.36
$333.19
$298.12
$245.51
$192.90
$122.75

$87.68

$70.14

15.59 $343.62



0O N O Ul B W N PP

Joie Smith
Sharon Woods
Hailey Saeman
Lexi Kenworthy
Madison Dunn
Amy Smith

Karen Brown
Deanna Nelson
Shelly Mitchell
Stephanie Searls
Alyssa Low
Taylor Blackwell
Kym VanBergen
Jacque Schumachar
Mabhrisa Paluck
Amanda Marriott
Taylor Blackwell
Jacque Schumachar
Ricky Vita

Emery Raxter
Karen Gibbs
Taylor Rambo
Cassie Pierce
Mary Etzel
Amanda Marriott
Lauren Casey
Katie Elliott

Zoie Furrow
Samantha Sandall
Mikayla Wacker
Holly Prince
Rayna Wurdinger
Amanda Marriott
Aspen Ruegger
Katie Poole

Amy Smith
Division IV
Braelee Borden
Lynn Schultz
Olivia Leonhart
Katelyn Carlson
Mandy Entze
Olivia Train
Jessica Sandberg
Olivia Pullen

Ellie Purdy
Danielle Kunkle
Brianna Price
Kelli Crowley
Charlee Hoge

Judgs Sweet Score
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

TivosSweetSeduction "Lemon"

This Stoli Can Scat
Docs Starlike Dixie
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Cashin In For Gold

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Jets Rollin Goldie
Pistol

Rodeo Short Goes
JW

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Versace

Mai Tai Guy

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
Judge Hope

Ruby

TR Lions On Fire

Doc Bar King Leo "Nico"
CB Sweet Child Mine
Storm

Phoebes On Fire

Cody Red Badger
KDW Lil Firey Fiesta
All That Fire

Dr Pepper Colonel
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Tipsy Lou

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Dan Jet

Texas Miss Sprat

No Mas Firewater "Ted"
Smart Zanolena Neat
Bias Judge

Reyanna Cat

Dirty Vegas

Unchain The Guy
Eddie

Rumor Is Im Famous
De Mostest Drift

A Famous French Lady
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Ripsy Doll Hancock

KL Playin Judge

Cant Outsmart My Fire
True Corona

CR Little Peppy Chic
Goose

15.595
15.634
15.666
15.676
15.677
15.682
15.735
15.748
15.762
15.774
15.777

15.81
15.814
15.817

15.82

15.84
15.845
15.864
15.872
15.872
15.896
15.916
15.927
15.937
15.972
15.993
16.004
16.025
16.025
16.029
16.033
16.039
16.045
16.049
16.053

16.06

16.071
16.073
16.077
16.079
16.101
16.105

16.12
16.122
16.132
16.143
16.153
16.162
16.174

$283.83
$253.95
$209.13
$164.32
$104.56

$74.69

$59.75

$298.80
$246.80
$220.83
$181.86
$142.88
$90.93
$64.95
$51.95



Amanda Marriott
Karen Gibbs
Ashley Roberts
Brandy Bailey
Lauren Jacobs
Layla Acuff
Stacey Hardin
Ricky Vita
Taylor Herinckx
Kelsy Heller
Emma Belcher
Andrea Brown

Amanda Henderson

Bailey Keim
Cindy Westlund
Ava Martin

Olivia Haines-Hooker
Amanda Parker Burns

Tabitha Ashland
Carol Wurdinger
Jessica Nolan
Ashley Lawrence
Taylor Rust

Kym VanBergen
Olivia Train
Hailey Ferris
Makiyah Stevens
Marcie Djoseland
Izzy Tillotson
May Wood
Jessica Nolan
Nicole Doering
Bailey Trachsel
Linzy Miller
Trista Ayres
Lillyana Ingham
Stacy Jo Rose
Laurel Schmidgall
Marie Ellis
Morgan Brownell
Brittany Ross
Sandy Post
Cassandra Schrunk
Kallie Trask
Sophia Allee
Jami Erwert
Quinby Jensen
Heather Greene
Kaya Walsh
Kathy Miller

French Mia If You Can
Spark My Hayday
American Cash Cartel
LF Smooth Like Skippy
High Brows Chicken
Short Cake

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Sleety

Jet

CW Owyhee So Royal
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Miss Bullywood

CDs Lunar Eclipse
Bogie

Electric Guns A Smokin
VS Ima SixShooter
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Judge My Honor
Howdy Gone Streakin
Orphan Annie

Rush

SF Pistol Annie
Hollywood Business
Smarty Pants On Fire
Ought To Fire

Cat Olena Bar
Hollywoods Little Miss
Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa"
Que

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
PeeWee

LHB Leo Te Dinero
Crocky

Tiny Cruiser

Whiskey N Sparks

Ella

Archie

Blitz Special Effort

BR Roman Star

SJR Gina Smoothie
Rainbow Arc

Kansas

Astro

Smokin Dawn Cat
Cash

Spanky

Yello Goldseeker

Chex Ladys King Jet
Millie

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

16.176
16.19
16.207
16.246
16.282
16.286
16.308
16.32
16.324
16.354
16.355
16.399
16.458
16.459
16.492
16.507
16.516
16.519
16.527
16.539
16.643
16.655
16.661
16.736
16.739
16.767
16.802
16.815
16.853
16.903
16.931
17.023
17.074
17.126
17.271
17.273
17.524
17.561
17.738
17.991
18.014
18.115
18.189
18.229
18.314
18.733
19.001
19.045
19.5
19.502



Youth 4D

Halle Johnson
Brittany Erwert
Rylee Rose

Karen Gibbs
Raegan Frankus
Kelsey Bault

Niki Davila

Karen Gibbs

Sara Brinkman
Hailey Ferris
Alexsis Williams
Kylee Dowd
Rachel Vlaew
Olivia Train

Wylie Sturm
Amanda Marriott
Mabhrisa Paluck
Mabhrisa Paluck
Grace Johnson
Stephanie Searls
Joie Smith

Aspen Ruegger
Madison Gray
Ava Stone

Kristen Whitehead
Alexa Wacker
Aumi Jochim
Sally Johnston
Carrie Woods
Courtney Berreth
Megan Kendig
Heidi Yarbor
Heather Hoge
Hannah Blackwell
Amanda Parker Burns
Lyndi Wolfenberger
Mandy Entze
Camryn Eaton

Name
Division |

1 Hailey Saeman
2 Layla Acuff

Kaylee Whynot
Frances Fancher
Joie Smith
Hailey Saeman
Lexi Kenworthy
Madison Dunn

Mach Won

Maggie

That’s Mr Tank To You
Haydays Golden Rule
Chicks A Hot Mess

THR Bringn Sixy Back
Checkie Check "Mya"
Fancy Perks Alive

TW Smoke N Kool

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Shiners Little Dot

Dats A French Bo
Bediuno Bid

Fame Aint Easy

Ezra Brooks

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Bubbles

Little Dun Starlight
Dudda Laduh

Miss Petro

Cowboys Golden Dream
Surfers Dreamer
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Star Warrior

Gotta Be Biankus

RCA Mona Blue

Krogs Badger Doc
Winridge Sierra

Maya

Kid Wayne

KM Locked N Loaded
Honeys Smart Money
Awesome Lilly

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Bogie Remembers Turn
Cool Gun Annie

Horse's Name

Chex To Chex "Grizz"

Flower Power

Bugatti

SE Playboy Cartel

Judgs Sweet Score
TivosSweetSeduction "Lemon"
This Stoli Can Scat

Docs Starlike Dixie

19.697
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.203
15.231
15.506
15.542
15.595
15.666
15.676
15.677

Winnings

$98.72
$86.36
$61.68



Taylor Rambo
Division 1l

1 Zoie Furrow

1 Samantha Sandall

3 Aspen Ruegger
Braelee Borden
Olivia Pullen
Brianna Price
Charlee Hoge
Division Il

1 Taylor Herinckx

2 Emma Belcher

3 Ava Martin
Division IV

1 Makiyah Stevens

1 Dani Velasco

3 Nicole Doering
Dani Velasco
Lillyana Ingham
Sophia Allee
Morgan Brownell
Katelyn Schoen
Sariana Casas
Kaya Walsh
Chanley Raxter
Rylee Rose
Aspen Ruegger
Raegan Frankus
Hannah Blackwell
Carrie Woods
Stori Taylor
Elyse Sanders
Aumi Jochim
Camryn Eaton
Caylee Teeters
Grace Johnson
Alexsis Williams
Wylie Sturm
Joie Smith
Shelby Lund
Skylar Jersey
Ava Stone

Senior 4D

Name
Division |

1 Shelly Mull

2 David Trachsel
Division Il

1 David Trachsel

Storm

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Tipsy Lou

Smart Zanolena Neat
Dirty Vegas

Ripsy Doll Hancock
True Corona

Goose

Jet
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
VS Ima SixShooter

Hollywoods Little Miss
Stella

LHB Leo Te Dinero
Hunter

Ella

Cash

SJR Gina Smoothie
Hemi

Dandee Doc Bar
Millie

Sugar Floranic "Hotshot"

That’s Mr Tank To You
Miss Petro

Chicks A Hot Mess
Honeys Smart Money
Krogs Badger Doc
Royally Smokin Quixote
Beaus Rockstar

Gotta Be Biankus

Cool Gun Annie

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"

Bubbles

Shiners Little Dot
Ezra Brooks
Dudda Laduh
Mahogany Breeze
Kermit

Surfers Dreamer

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic
Carsons French Doc

Down Right Bully

15.686

16.025
16.025
16.049
16.071
16.122
16.153
16.174

16.324
16.355
16.507

16.802
16.802
17.023
17.228
17.273
17.54
17.991
18.091
18.213
19.5
19.756
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.8
15.215

15.542

$83.28
$83.28
$55.51

$75.68
$66.20
$47.29

$61.69

$61.69
$41.12

Winnings

$56.71
$37.79

$51.03



2 Amanda Marriott
Sharon Woods
Karen Brown
Deanna Nelson
Shelly Mitchell
Division Il

1 Kym VanBergen
Division IV

1 Cindy Westlund

2 Tabitha Ashland
Kym VanBergen
Sandy Post
Kathy Miller
Amanda Marriott
Heidi Yarbor
Heather Hoge
Clarissa Strader

Novice 4D

Name
Division |

1 Taylor Rambo

2 Lexi Kenworthy

3 Amanda Marriott
Division IV

1 Trista Ayres

2 Stacy Jo Rose

3 Kori Roberts
Sophia Allee
Jami Erwert
Kaya Walsh
Brittany Erwert
Karen Gibbs
Mandy Entze
Carrie Woods
Rocky Way
Darci Raxter
Elle Rose

Futurity 2D
Name
Division |
1 Amanda Marriott
Division Il
1 Nicole Doering

Inbetweeners 4D
Name
Division |

1 Kristen Whitehead

Slys Jewell

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Cashin In For Gold

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Jets Rollin Goldie

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Electric Guns A Smokin
Howdy Gone Streakin
Smarty Pants On Fire
Kansas

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Kid Wayne
KM Locked N Loaded
CR Hez All That Jaz

Horse's Name

Storm
This Stoli Can Scat
KDW Lil Firey Fiesta

Whiskey N Sparks
Archie

Cowboy

Cash

Spanky

Millie

Maggie

Haydays Golden Rule
Biankin On Time
Krogs Badger Doc
Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"
Winstons Stylish Alibi
Red

Horse's Name

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

LHB Leo Te Dinero

Horse's Name

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"

15.555
15.634
15.735
15.748
15.762

15.814

16.492
16.527
16.736
18.115
19.502
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.638
15.676
15.972

17.271
17.524
17.908
18.314
18.733
19.5

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.84

17.023

Time

15.271

$34.02

$72.45

$37.80
$25.20

Winnings
$67.21
$58.79
$42.00
$44.80

$39.20
$28.00

Winnings

$21.00

$14.00

Winnings

$63.00



Division Il

1 Mary Etzel
Lauren Casey
Holly Prince
Olivia Leonhart
Katelyn Carlson
Jessica Sandberg
Division Il

1 Bailey Keim
Taylor Rust
Division IV

1 May Wood
Stacy Jo Rose
Kristen Whitehead

BIF Sidepot

Name
Division |
1 Kaley Crawford

Never Won A Buckle

Name

Division |
Bailey Keim
Tabitha Ashland
Taylor Rust
May Wood
Division 1l

Lane Clark
Lillyana Ingham
Division Il

Kori Roberts
Division IV
Rocky Way
Sophia Allee
Stori Taylor
Shelby Lund
Elle Rose

Lyndi Wolfenberger
Katie Habeck
Courtney Berreth
Rylee Rose

Ava Stone
Alexsis Williams
Elyse Sanders

OBRA Open

Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Kaylee Whynot

Cody Red Badger

All That Fire

Dan Jet

Eddie

Rumor Is Im Famous
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"

Bogie
Hollywood Business

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Archie
Marthas Son Of A Gun

Horse's Name

CinchYaWazUp

Horse's Name

Bogie

Howdy Gone Streakin
Hollywood Business
Mystle Lena "Oakley"

Wild Fire
Ella

Cowboy

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"

Cash

Royally Smokin Quixote
Mahogany Breeze
Red

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Shiloh Rose

Winridge Sierra
That’s Mr Tank To You
Surfers Dreamer
Shiners Little Dot
Beaus Rockstar

Horse's Name
TBR Fame N Money
Bugatti

15.937
15.993
16.033
16.077
16.079

16.12

16.459
16.661

16.903
17.524
no time

Time

14.994

Time

16.459
16.527
16.661
16.903

16.977
17.273

17.908

18.276
18.314
18.641
21.192
22.043
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
15.426
15.506

$56.70

$48.30

$42.00

Winnings

$28.00

Winnings

Buckle

Buckle

Buckle

Buckle

Winnings
$52.50



3 Kelli Crowley

OBRA 3500

Name

Jessica Sandberg
Taylor Herinckx
Andrea Brown

A W N

Lillyana Ingham
Stephanie Searls
Niki Davila

OBRA 1000

Name

Amberleigh Moore
Mabhrisa Paluck
Mandy Entze
Amanda Marriott
Ashley Roberts
Brandy Bailey
Emma Belcher
Amanda Henderson

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

Amanda Parker Burns
Marie Ellis
Brittany Ross

[any
o

Amanda Parker Burns

CR Little Peppy Chic

Horse's Name

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Jet

Miss Bullywood

Ella

Little Dun Starlight
Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules

Mai Tai Guy

De Mostest Drift
French Mia If You Can
American Cash Cartel
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
CDs Lunar Eclipse
Judge My Honor

BR Roman Star
Rainbow Arc
Awesome Lilly

16.162

Time
16.12
16.324
16.399
17.273
no time
no time

Time
15.318
15.82
16.101
16.176
16.207
16.246
16.355
16.458
16.519
17.738
18.014
no time

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$77.71
$58.79
$42.00
$31.50



